ELECTRONICS
10 Commerce Drive, New Rochelle, NY10801  • 914-576-6570  • Fax: 914-576-6204  • http://www.mfelectronics.com  • email:mfsales@mfelec.com
FIXED/TRISTATE
OSCILLATORS
0° to 70°C
8
3.3 Volt
Fixed Frequency Models

“0”: Tristate –
Pin 1 requires 0.4V, sinking 400 microamp.
HOW TO ORDER
For Part Number, put package type before model number,
and add frequency in MHz, for example:
100%
0.4V
1.4V
50%
“O”
LEVEL
“I”
LEVEL
VDD –.4V
TRTF
40-60%
CMOS
40-60%
TTL
at 1.4V
WAVEFORMS
1
(1) (8)
(4) (5)
14
7 8
LOAD
MA
GND
IMF3.3V
Power
Supply
FET PROBE
350 MHz
SCOPE
Y-OUTPUT
COUNTER
VDD
ENABLE  – DISABLE
“ONE” OR “ZERO”
To adapt Fet probe to receptacle
use Tektronix Part #103-0164-00
To connect output to scope use
use Tektronix Part #131-0258-00 (receptacle)
Half can connectors shown in (   ).
ALL OSCILLATORS HAVE INTERNAL BYPASS CAPACITORS
TEST CIRCUIT
VDD
“M” is full size DIL
“H” is half size DIL
“L” is low height,
full size DIL
“1387”
is model
type
M 1387-44.736M G
“44.736 M”
frequency in MHz
Add